Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
Intermediaria S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 12/12/2010 14:30. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:35:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:41.318 +0.884 14:42:40.742 11 1:45.616 +2.301 14:53:39.275
(361) MAICON FRENA 6 1:41.731 +1.297 14:44:22.473 12 1:49.690 +6.375 14:55:28.965
T 14.3555.299 7 1:41.353 +0.919 14:46:03.826 13 1:51.570 +8.255 14:57:20.535
2 1:37.057 14:37:32.356 8 1:43.773 +3.339 14:47:47.599
3 1:37.347 +0.290 14:39:09.703 9 1:45.708 +5.274 14:49:33.307 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
4 1:37.429 +0.372 14:40:47.132 10 1:44.168 +3.734 14:51:17.475 1 14:35:58.852
5 1:38.189 +1.132 14:42:25.321 1 1:43.530 +3.096 14:53:01.005 2 1:42.514 +2.477 14:37:41.366
6 1:38.832 +1.775 14:44:04.153 12 1:44.112 +3.678 14:54:45.117 3 1:59.440 +19.403 14:39:40.806
7 1:38.187 +1.130 14:45:42.340 13 1:50.943 +10.509 14:56:36.060 4 1:40.037 14:41:20.843
8 1:39.030 +1.973 14:47:21.370 5 1:40.777 +0.740 14:43:01.620
9 1:38.021 +0.964 14:48:59.391 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 6 1:41.026 +0.989 14:44:42.646
10 1:38.519 +1.462 14:50:37.910 1 14:35:58.424 7 1:41.537 +1.500 14:46:24.183
1 1:38.911 +1.854 14:52:16.821 2 1:42.203 +1.468 14:37:40.627 8 1:42.264 +2.227 14:48:06.447
12 1:38.269 +1.212 14:53:55.090 3 1:40.735 14:39:21.362 9 1:42.692 +2.655 14:49:49.139
13 1:38.487 +1.430 14:55:33.577 4 1:41.218 +0.483 14:41:02.580 10 1:42.515 +2.478 14:51:31.654
5 1:41.423 +0.688 14:42:44.003 11 1:42.511 +2.474 14:53:14.165
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 6 1:41.351 +0.616 14:44:25.354 12 2:22.978 +42.941 14:55:37.143
1 14:35:56.889 7 1:41.992 +1.257 14:46:07.346
2 1:39.435 +2.270 14:37:36.324 8 1:44.098 +3.363 14:47:51.444 (218) PAULO DE PIERI
3 1:38.641 +1.476 14:39:14.965 9 1:43.871 +3.136 14:49:35.315 1 14:36:01.087
4 1:38.523 +1.358 14:40:53.488 10 1:43.492 +2.757 14:51:18.807 2 1:46.845 +2.050 14:37:47.932
5 1:37.898 +0.733 14:42:31.386 11 1:42.833 +2.098 14:53:01.640 3 1:44.795 14:39:32.727
6 1:37.165 14:44:08.551 12 1:47.648 +6.913 14:54:49.288 4 1:47.721 +2.926 14:41:20.448
7 1:37.384 +0.219 14:45:45.935 13 1:49.810 +9.075 14:56:39.098 5 1:47.541 +2.746 14:43:07.989
8 1:37.447 +0.282 14:47:23.382 6 1:46.083 +1.288 14:44:54.072
9 1:37.946 +0.781 14:49:01.328 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO 7 1:46.421 +1.626 14:46:40.493
10 1:37.688 +0.523 14:50:39.016 1 14:35:59.203 8 1:46.755 +1.960 14:48:27.248
1 1:38.912 +1.747 14:52:17.928 2 1:45.676 +3.433 14:37:44.879 9 1:48.747 +3.952 14:50:15.995
12 1:38.290 +1.125 14:53:56.218 3 1:42.243 14:39:27.122 10 1:47.546 +2.751 14:52:03.541
13 1:38.180 +1.015 14:55:34.398 4 1:42.920 +0.677 14:41:10.042 11 1:47.766 +2.971 14:53:51.307
5 1:43.550 +1.307 14:42:53.592 12 1:54.265 +9.470 14:55:45.572
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 6 1:42.995 +0.752 14:44:36.587
1 14:36:02.318 7 1:43.081 +0.838 14:46:19.668 (28) IVAN CESAR SARDAGNA
2 1:39.242 +2.490 14:37:41.560 8 1:43.068 +0.825 14:48:02.736 1 14:35:59.622
3 1:37.898 +1.146 14:39:19.458 9 1:42.965 +0.722 14:49:45.701 2 1:46.701 +1.321 14:37:46.323
4 1:37.604 +0.852 14:40:57.062 10 1:43.905 +1.662 14:51:29.606 3 1:45.380 14:39:31.703
5 1:37.345 +0.593 14:42:34.407 11 1:43.661 +1.418 14:53:13.267 4 1:46.028 +0.648 14:41:17.731
6 1:37.433 +0.681 14:44:11.840 12 1:43.655 +1.412 14:54:56.922 5 1:46.861 +1.481 14:43:04.592
7 1:36.889 +0.137 14:45:48.729 13 1:43.747 +1.504 14:56:40.669 6 1:46.982 +1.602 14:44:51.574
8 1:36.784 +0.032 14:47:25.513 7 1:47.704 +2.324 14:46:39.278
9 1:36.752 14:49:02.265 (3) HALLEX DALFOVO 8 1:50.669 +5.289 14:48:29.947
10 1:37.195 +0.443 14:50:39.460 1 14:36:02.441 9 1:50.668 +5.288 14:50:20.615
11 1:39.197 +2.445 14:52:18.657 2 1:47.673 +5.825 14:37:50.114 10 1:49.969 +4.589 14:52:10.584
12 1:38.308 +1.556 14:53:56.965 3 1:43.847 +1.999 14:39:33.961 1 1:50.377 +4.997 14:54:00.961
13 1:37.857 +1.105 14:55:34.822 4 1:43.007 +1.159 14:41:16.968 12 1:55.346 +9.966 14:55:56.307
5 1:41.848 14:42:58.816
(92) RAFAEL KNOLL 6 1:42.037 +0.189 14:44:40.853 (34) UESLEY TONOLLI
1 14:35:55.880 7 1:42.824 +0.976 14:46:23.677 1 14:36:00.464
2 1:38.189 14:37:34.069 8 1:45.165 +3.317 14:48:08.842 2 1:50.917 +2.479 14:37:51.381
3 1:42.018 +3.829 14:39:16.087 9 1:46.305 +4.457 14:49:55.147 3 1:48.438 14:39:39.819
4 1:39.351 +1.162 14:40:55.438 10 1:45.581 +3.733 14:51:40.728 4 1:51.195 +2.757 14:41:31.014
5 1:40.253 +2.064 14:42:35.691 11 1:45.538 +3.690 14:53:26.266 5 1:50.151 +1.713 14:43:21.165
6 1:42.192 +4.003 14:44:17.883 12 1:46.237 +4.389 14:55:12.503 6 1:51.952 +3.514 14:45:13.117
7 1:42.165 +3.976 14:46:00.048 13 1:49.020 +7.172 14:57:01.523 7 1:52.311 +3.873 14:47:05.428
8 1:42.387 +4.198 14:47:42.435 8 1:57.983 +9.545 14:49:03.411
9 1:43.524 +5.335 14:49:25.959 (102) CAIO LUCAS MOREIRA DE AGUIAR 9 1:57.011 +8.573 14:51:00.422
10 1:44.829 +6.640 14:51:10.788 1 14:35:57.710 10 1:57.031 +8.593 14:52:57.453
11 1:43.954 +5.765 14:52:54.742 2 1:44.755 +1.440 14:37:42.465 11 1:55.682 +7.244 14:54:53.135
12 1:44.049 +5.860 14:54:38.791 3 1:43.315 14:39:25.780 12 1:59.849 +11.411 14:56:52.984
13 1:47.947 +9.758 14:56:26.738 4 1:43.386 +0.071 14:41:09.166
5 1:45.597 +2.282 14:42:54.763 (27) LUIZ CARLOS MAY JUNIOR
(554) EDUARDO DE LAVI 6 1:51.792 +8.477 14:44:46.555 1 14:36:01.617
1 14:35:57.200 7 1:45.349 +2.034 14:46:31.904 2 1:51.751 14:37:53.368
2 1:40.790 +0.356 14:37:37.990 8 1:47.232 +3.917 14:48:19.136 3 1:52.770 +1.019 14:39:46.138
3 1:40.434 14:39:18.424 9 1:46.375 +3.060 14:50:05.511 4 1:52.206 +0.455 14:41:38.344
2 1:41.000 +0.566 14:40:59.424 10 1:48.148 +4.833 14:51:53.659 5 2:07.029 +15.278 14:43:45.373
Orbits
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IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

_

Intermediaria Sao Joseé - Potecas 1,500 Km
Corrida 12/12/2010 14:30. ......
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:35:37 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:56.032 +4.281 14:45:41.405
7 2:22.996 +31.245 14:48:04.401
8 1:58.836 +7.085 14:50:03.237
9 1:55.145 +3.394 14:51:58.382
10 1:54.621 +2.870 14:53:53.003
11 1:58.216 +6.465 14:55:51.219
(715) ARTHUR GUIMARAES
1 14:35:59.880
2 1:44.095 +1.995 14:37:43.975
3 1:44.706 +2.606 14:39:28.681
4 1:44.205 +2.105 14:41:12.886
5 1:43.041 +0.941 14:42:55.927
6 1:43.803 +1.703 14:44:39.730
7 1:42.100 14:46:21.830
8 1:42.622 +0.522 14:48:04.452
9 6:15.344  +4:33.244 14:54:19.796
10 1:49.101 +7.001 14:56:08.897
Orbits
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